CAN
‘:52;) A%
Place : NBC ID
1 3998
2 3998
3 5010
4 5010
5 15
6 3998
7 3778
8 2032
9 789
10 4408
11 5055
12 3164
13 3775
14 2032
15 5010
16 1190
17 5611
18 15
19 4408
20 4296
21 5735
22 3040
23 6318
24 3040
25 1191
26 15
27 5611
28 3779
29 3779
30 2333
31 5611
32 4558
33 3775
34 5009
35 4239
36 525
37 2307
38 5009
39 4728
40 4239
41 1190
42 3778
43 1191
44 2032
45 1606

XXXII. European Cup - Club Teams - 2021
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

n b*a

05" to 09" October 2021 in Kranj (SLO)

Single ranking all matches - MEN

Surname and First name : nationality

Kujundzic Alen
Kujundzic Alen
Zatschkowitsch Matthias
Zatschkowitsch Matthias
Stoklas Uros
Kujundzic Alen
Turk Matej

Manev Branko
Cercel lon

Moricz Zoltan
Barth Daniel

Szulc Michal
Jantol Peter
Manev Branko
Zatschkowitsch Matthias
Bolanca Luka
Mecerod Jan
Stoklas Uros
Moricz Zoltan
Simek Michal
Horvath Zoltan
Rathmayer Martin
Kevresan Miodrag
Rathmayer Martin
Mance Matija
Stoklas Uros
Mecerod Jan
Burkeljca Gasper
Burkeljca Gasper
Fritz Patrick
Mecerod Jan

Juris Lukas

Jantol Peter
Temistokle Lukas
Toth Aron

Pastar Djordje
Hejhal Radek
Temistokle Lukas
Hendrych Petr
Toth Aron

Bolanca Luka
Turk Matej

Mance Matija
Manev Branko
Kratochvil Michal

CRO
CRO
AUT
AUT
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ROU
HUN
GER
POL
SLO
CRO
AUT
CRO
CZE
SLO
HUN
CZE
HUN
AUT
SRB
AUT
CRO
SLO
CZE
SLO
SLO
AUT
CZE
SVK
SLO
AUT
HUN
BIH
CZE
AUT
CZE
HUN
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CZE

Club

KK Zapresic

KK Zapresic
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KSK Union Orth / Donau

KK Zapresic

KK Zapresic

KK Kamnik

KK Zapresic

CS CFR Olimpia ACB lasi

Repcelaki SE

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg

SKK Trstena Starek
KK Kamnik
KK Zapresic
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KK Zapresic
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KK Zapresic
Repcelaki SE
TJ Sokol Husovice
Repcelaki SE
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KK Partizan Beograd
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KK Zapresic
KK Zapresic
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KK Kamnik
KK Kamnik
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KSK Union Orth / Donau
SKK Trstena Starek
KK Kamnik
KSK Union Orth / Donau
Repcelaki SE
KK Revita Banja Luka

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg

KSK Union Orth / Donau
TJ Sokol Husovice
Repcelaki SE
KK Zapresic
KK Kamnik
KK Zapresic
KK Zapresic
KSK Union Orth / Donau

All

423
413
404
401
415
402
410
403
398
406
393
393
398
402
409
424
400
388
396
382
395
393
378
398
387
393
400
412
364
384
394
383
387
395
378
380
387
369
375
378
379
382
381
371
375

Clear off : Fault

252
249
257
259
242
252
236
240
241
231
235
232
226
222
213
196
219
228
220
233
220
221
235
215
223
217
209
195
241
221
211
221
216
205
220
218
211
228
222
218
216
212
212
221
217

0
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Total

675
662
661
660
657
654
646
643
639
637
628
625
624
624
622
620
619
616
616
615
615
614
613
613
610
610
609
607
605
605
605
604
603
600
598
598
598
597
597
596
595
594
593
592
592
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CAN
‘:52;) A%
Place : NBC ID
46 1191
47 3775
48 3036
49 5841
50 1044
51 3779
52 5056
53 3407
54 5920
55 5351
56 5735
57 1211
58 5484
59 1884
60 1044
61 4239
62 1455
63 3040
64 2333
65 5735
66 6642
67 1190
68 1044
69 5009
70 6542
71 3778
72 881
73 1606
74 18
75 6642
76 3175
77 881
78 4427
79 3859
80 3476
81 3036
82 1606
83 5574
84 4261
85 286
86 5351
87 5499
88 5351
89 2292
90 5984

n b*a

XXXII. European Cup - Club Teams - 2021
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

05" to 09" October 2021 in Kranj (SLO)

Single ranking all matches - MEN

Surname and First name : nationality

Mance Matija
Jantol Peter

Biro Patrik

Lange Fabian
Fridl Mario
Burkeljca Gasper
Huth Oskar
Dimovski Peco
Flerin Stefan
Molnar Pal
Horvath Zoltan
Dudal Sebastien
Kolev Cane
Konopka Mikolaj
Fridl Mario

Toth Aron

Sibal Peter
Rathmayer Martin
Fritz Patrick
Horvath Zoltan
Rozman Szabolcs
Bolanca Luka
Fridl Mario
Temistokle Lukas
Seliman Andrei
Turk Matej
Oman Marko
Kratochvil Michal
Hafnar Damjan
Rozman Szabolcs
Andric Sinisa
Oman Marko
Zamljen Igor
Vymazal Zdenek
Habermeyer Markus
Biro Patrik
Kratochvil Michal
Lukaszewski Patryk
Kozak Martin
Matijas Nikola
Molnar Pal
Hugele Cyril
Molnar Pal
Popov Dalibor
Bajic Borislav

CRO
SLO
HUN
GER
CRO
SLO
GER
MKD
SLO
HUN
HUN
FRA
MKD
POL
CRO
HUN
SVK
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
CRO
CRO
AUT
ROU
SLO
SLO
CZE
SLO
HUN
BIH
SLO
SLO
CZE
GER
HUN
CZE
POL
SVK
SRB
HUN
FRA
HUN
SRB
SRB

Club
KK Zapresic
KK Kamnik
Repcelaki SE

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg

KK Zapresic
KK Kamnik

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg

KK Pelister 1982 Bitola
KK Kamnik
Repcelaki SE
Repcelaki SE
BC Egal'Or Colmar
KK Pelister 1982 Bitola
SKK Trstena Starek
KK Zapresic
Repcelaki SE
SKK Trstena Starek
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KSK Union Orth / Donau
Repcelaki SE
Repcelaki SE
KK Zapresic
KK Zapresic
KSK Union Orth / Donau
CS CFR Olimpia ACB lasi
KK Kamnik
KK Kamnik
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KK Kamnik
Repcelaki SE
KK Revita Banja Luka
KK Kamnik
KK Kamnik
TJ Sokol Husovice

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg

Repcelaki SE
KSK Union Orth / Donau
KS Start Gostyn
SKK Trstena Starek
KK Partizan Beograd
Repcelaki SE
BC Egal'Or Colmar
Repcelaki SE
KK Partizan Beograd
KK Partizan Beograd

All

381
370
376
382
383
401
370
376
385
367
372
377
382
378
381
358
384
385
396
359
391
369
385
348
360
372
380
360
359
371
374
384
386
374
393
380
383
359
353
394
373
368
383
356
373

Clear off : Fault

211
221
212
206
205
186
215
209
200
217
212
207
202
205
201
223
197
196
185
221
188
209
193
229
216
203
195
214
214
202
199
189
183
194
175
185
182
205
209
168
187
191
176
198
181

0
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Tota
592
591
588
588
588
587
585
585
585
584
584
584
584
583
582
581
581
581
581
580
579
578
578
577
576
575
575
574
573
573
573
573
569
568
568
565
565
564
562
562
560
559
559
554
554
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Qe

(2/9\
W

D

Place : NBC ID :Surname and First name : nationality

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

18
6638
6636
2974
6639
4517
881
4160
780
135
2513
4427
4254
2333
4827
425
4297
5481
814
2512
1754
4551
179
5395
6359
6631
6629
5920
3036
5877
780
1757
5442
410
6267
6266
3404
4294
5736
6643
1210
6637
4561
4408
4559

XXXII. European Cup - Club Teams - 2021
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA

n b*a

05" to 09" October 2021 in Kranj (SLO)

Single ranking all matches - MEN

Hafnar Damjan
Ptak Mateusz
Kosowicz Mikolaj
Vojnovic Milorad
Zagata Andrzej
Sellmann Karol
Oman Marko
Popovski Cane
Boka Robert
Andric Cedo
Opinca Florin
Zamljen Igor
Andonovski Nikola
Fritz Patrick
Zizlavsky Tomas
Ciurdea Constantin
Skoula Libor
Ristevski Tode
Antimirescu Catalin-Remus
Cucu lulian Gabriel
Guresic Vladimir
Musulin Nemanja
Hoferer Christian
Pastar Pavle
Conreaux Jean-Pierre
Bijelic Drago
Masson Serge
Flerin Stefan

Biro Patrik

Seiler Florian

Boka Robert

Radil Jiri

Starek Martin
Dutkiewicz Wlodzimierz
Christmann Nicolas
Trajceski Vlatko
Mihajlovski Igor
Pisek David

Kuslics Gergely
Trautner Reinhold
Dudal Michel
Podyma Marek
Stefancik Marek
Moricz Zoltan
Juris Marek

SLO
POL
POL
SRB
POL
POL
SLO
MKD
HUN
BIH
ROU
SLO
MKD
AUT
CZE
ROU
CZE
MKD
ROU
ROU
BIH
SRB
FRA
BIH
FRA
BIH
FRA
SLO
HUN
GER
HUN
CZE
SVK
POL
FRA
MKD
MKD
CZE
HUN
GER
FRA
POL
SVK
HUN
SVK

Club
KK Kamnik
KS Start Gostyn
KS Start Gostyn
KK Partizan Beograd
KS Start Gostyn
KS Start Gostyn
KK Kamnik
KK Pelister 1982 Bitola
Repcelaki SE
KK Revita Banja Luka
CS CFR Olimpia ACB lasi
KK Kamnik
KK Pelister 1982 Bitola
KSK Union Orth / Donau
TJ Sokol Husovice
CS CFR Olimpia ACB lasi
TJ Sokol Husovice
KK Pelister 1982 Bitola
CS CFR Olimpia ACB lasi
CS CFR Olimpia ACB lasi
KK Revita Banja Luka
KK Partizan Beograd
BC Egal'Or Colmar
KK Revita Banja Luka
BC Egal'Or Colmar
KK Revita Banja Luka
BC Egal'Or Colmar
KK Kamnik
Repcelaki SE

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg

Repcelaki SE
TJ Sokol Husovice
SKK Trstena Starek
KS Start Gostyn
BC Egal'Or Colmar
KK Pelister 1982 Bitola
KK Pelister 1982 Bitola
TJ Sokol Husovice
Repcelaki SE

SKC Victoria 1947 Bamberg

BC Egal'Or Colmar
KS Start Gostyn
SKK Trstena Starek
Repcelaki SE
SKK Trstena Starek

All
381
385
365
369
371
392
381
362
351
363
348
383
352
377
383
366
366
351
361
356
352
364
365
341
342
318
336
289
255
217
184
178
188
170
157
164
167
168
165
112
123
88
99
83
87

Clear off : Fault

173
169
188
181
179
158
168
185
195
183
195
160
190
165
159
159
157
171
159
161
158
145
141
163
146
165
137
129
138
103
129
93
76
90
100
89
80
71
34
79
38
58
44
52
36
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Tota
554
554
553
550
550
550
549
547
546
546
543
543
542
542
542
525
523
522
520
517
510
509
506
504
488
483
473
418
393
320
313
271
264
260
257
253
247
239
199
191
161
146
143
135
123
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> XXXII. European Cup - Club Teams - 2021
@ f’ N\ . Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
L wnba 05" to 09" October 2021 in Krani (SLO)
Single ranking all matches - MEN
Place : NBC ID :Surname and First name : nationality Club All  clear off : Fault: Total
136 : 4427 :Zamljenlgor SLO KK Kamnik 86 35 0 121
137 : 6641 :Zagata Krzysztof POL KS Start Gostyn 73 45 2 118
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